Opening Enroliment
Full-Time New Freshman
Undergraduate Full-Time Main Campus
Total Undergraduate*
Total Graduate*
Total Enroliment**

Head Count
432

1768

2335

1301

3636

*Includes Matriculated, Non-Matriculated, Full-time, Part-time, Main, & Extended Campuses

**|Includes All Undergraduate & Graduate Students
Undergraduate Main Campus Residence Classification

Students Living in Residence Halls
Students Living off Campus
Students who Commute (Traditional age students who live at home)

Race/Ethnicity of Undergraduate Students
Hispanic
Black Non-Hispanic
White Non-Hispanic
American Indian
Asian
Pacific Islander
Two or More Races
International
Unknown
Total

Degrees Conferred for the 2023 - 2024 Year
Certificate
Undergraduate
Graduate
First Professional
Total

Faculty
With Tenure
W/out Tenure (includes those on a Tenure Track & on a Non-Tenure Track)
With Terminal Degrees
Number of Males
Number of Females
Total

Undergraduate Tuition and Fees for Full Year
Room & Board for Full Year

Top Undergraduate Majors by Enroliment*
Nursing
Health Studies
Cybersecurity
Business Management
Health Education & Physical Education

*Includes distance learning & hybrid students
Discount Rate (first-time, full-time, tuition only)

Programs
Number of Undergraduate Majors
Number of Minors
Number of Graduate Programs
Number of Certificates

Total Number of Active Alumni

Matriculated Full-
Time Main

44%

27%

29%

252
228
1522
13
86

2

84
11
137
2335

27
708
444

65

1244

82
90
129
75
97
172

$26,930
$14,848

445
313
241
127
115

42.7%

33
60
30

34,545

FTE
432
1768
2211
1219
3430

New Freshman
Main
71%
15%
14%

S10e4 156
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